oK 1927760198

FOURTH AMENDMENT
TO
DEVELOPER'S AGREEMENT FOR
PADDOCK PARK COMMERCIAL CENTER
CITY OF OCALA, FLORIDA

Lehngn-¢6

AND
‘PADDOCK PARK DEVELOPMENT, INC.

THIS AMENDMENT, made this _1@"-‘ day of _Jouembey
0

1992, to that certaih Developer's Agreement dated January 17,;;
=

1984 and recorded in Official Wecords Book 1199, Pages 058%y

through 1599 of the Public Records of Marion County, Florida ..
pur 4
19865

as amended on May 15, 1984; July 2, 1985; and December 2,
NNy
a Floridd

¥
.

by and between Paddock Park Development, Inc.,

Corporation hereinafter called the YDEVELOPER", and the City of

Ocala, a municipal corporation under the laws of the State of

Florida, hereinafter called the "CITY".
WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, on January 17, 1984, the parties hereto

entered into a Developer's Agreement covering the development

of a portion of certain property as more particulariy described

and detalled on Exhibit "A" of said Agreement; and

WHEREAS, on July 2, 1985, the parties agreed to an

amendment which covered additional property described and

detailed on Exhibit YA-1" of said Agreement and improvements

known as Phase 4 according to plans which were attached as

Exhibit "C" to said Agreement; and

OIYVi

T ALHI0D

G‘

qf‘. =
L0

¥




BK1927P60199

WHEREAS, the DEVELOPER desires to convey a parcel of
property in the development known as Tract A, Block A, Paddock
Park Commercial Center, Phase I to the CITY; and

WHEREAS, the parties have mutually agreed that it is

both necessary and desirable to amend said Developer's

Agreement as hereinafter provided to effect the intents of the

parties as described in the recitals above;

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the mutual
terms, covenants and conditions to be complied with on behalf
of the respective parties hereto, it is agreed as follows:

1. Except as otherwise herein amended, the Developer's
Agreement heretofore entered into on January 17, 1984, as
amended, shall in all other aspects remain in full force
and effect.

The DEVELOPER covenants and agrees to execute a quit claim
deed which will convey back to the CITY that parcel of
property kucwn as Tract A, Block A, Paddock Park Commercial
Center, Phase I, as per plat thereof recorded in Plat Book
W, pages 55 through 58, public records of Marion County,
Florida. DEVELOPER agrees to maintain said property as a
common area of the development.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused these
presents to be executed this day and year first aforesaid.

PADDOCK PARK DEVELOPMENT, INC.

Signed in our presence as
wltnesses:

y By:
Print Name: :]y

Witpess

ttest:
Print Name: cretary
Witness




BK1927P60200

STATE OF Florida
COUNTY OF Marion

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

5/18/93 by W. M. Palmer Jr. and Dorothy Glanzer
(date) (Name of person acknowledging)

who is personally known to me or who has produced _n/a

'_" {Type of ID
and who &ixd/did not take an oath.
Must Have Photo on ID)

(Signature of Persol taking Acknowledgement)

A. Renee Sloughter Commission #CC099575
Typed Name, Pringed, or Stamped

NOTARY FUBLIC, STATE OF T
Notary Public MY COVMISSTON EXIREG: !\E;, 2 Te‘n's
ONDED TLU SOTARY PUDLIC UNGERIWRITERE,

Title or Rank
Np;a:y;':sta;np (Must include or Type In Commission Number)

TR
Ei;i OF!OEﬂA [
Michael 5. Amsden
City Council President

Attest: _ 7,;% *Z..il‘éz.‘a_ o
Mar Milam
city C?erk

STATE OF __FLORIDA
COUNRTY OF MARION

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

11/12/92 by _ Michael 8. Amsden and Mary Jane Milam
(date) {Name of person acknowledging)

who is personally known to me or whe has produced n/a

(Type of ID
and who Gkd/did not take an oath.

ust Have Photo ID)
(Etgnature of Person taking Acknowledgement)

DEBORAH C. BULLOCK

Wi&, or Stamped

Ne. CC127673
Notary Public

Title or Rank

(Must include or Type In Commission Number)
and legality: ACCEFTED BY CITY COoUNCIL

on {0 -day oi_ﬁntmbﬂ-——.‘lgfﬂ-

Patfick G. Gilligan, City Attorney By:

Senior Deputy City Clerk




BK 1427 79201

BOD0CK PARK COMMEACIAL CENTER

.“.H.._nh._.mu IN SECTION 26. TOWNSHIP 15 SOUTH. RANGE 21 EAST
R - CITY OF OCALA. MARION COUNTY, FLORIDA

. Lafr Mwegsr or wTE ¢4 .
oW 8% £° » oy Py Sl | L o I
- :

of "fiﬁﬂﬂ. typing or printing
unsatisfactory in this document
L o4 A {10 ]
m?.";.l“r

treminw 1] o

ir{aer

iz 4 o
- h

0 = 3
D moaptyy-art meen

o r0
SRR TR

()
el

RECORDEX'S MEXO: Lepbiity

{

P
-yl
o

.

SCALE: 1weH » 300 FIET

GRAPMIC SCALE
: T INSEY

P =~ === ==

[Ny

g !
i 1
- . .

I
B
B

Il

- TR

L)

-”J
1

- e
= o =

u )

AERKAAR=RE
I ML kihntith
I 730 55T R
Mk n g usiIRERR

. .‘l.“' A . _ ks



